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Week Day date Activity Challenge Who Operoo $$

1 Mon 13-Oct No Joeys N/A N/A

2 Mon 20-Oct Welcome Back
Get to know you

Pinarroo Ash

3 Mon 27-Oct
Halloween

Bring a friend / Spooky clothes
All

4 Mon 3-Nov Bush walking
Everything you need to know

Dingo/ Pinarroo
Ash/ 

Huw

5 Mon 10-Nov Lest We Forget
Remembrance Day

Adz/

Pinarroo

6 Mon 17-Nov Cobbler Creek Hike
With Geocaching thrown in

Katherine Yes

Sat 22-Nov Joey Fun Day
Details when we know them

Branch Yes Y Ash

7 Mon 24-Nov
Bird boxes

Joey made
Ash

8 Mon 1-Dec Special Interest Areas
Present your SIAs to Unit

Adz/

Joeys
Ash

9 Mon 8-Dec Rock Climbing
Vertical Reality

Dingo Yes Y

Monday nights 6pm to 7pm

 unless otherwise stated

Ridgehaven Scout Hall - 449 Milne Road, Ridgehaven SA 5097

Your Friendly Leader Team

Pinarroo - Huw Williams 0403 178 691

Dingo - Andy Pratt

Assisted by:  Ash Hasler, Katherine Waites & Adam 'Adz' McLean

Keep In Touch

Ridgehaven Joey Scouts Joey News

Ridgehaven Scouting Family Group News

www.sa.scouts.com.au/ridgehaven

leaders.joeys@ridgehaven.sa.scouts.com.au

Save the date

22 Nov Joey Fun Day
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